505243407 12/18/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5290186

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
ZHANG WEI	12/13/2018	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	E. MISHAN & SONS, INC.	
Street Address:	230 FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 800	
City:	NEW YORK	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10001	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	29673936				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (845)359-7798

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 845-359-7700

Email: patent@notaromichalos.com

Correspondent Name: NOTARO, MICHALOS & ZACCARIA P.C.

Address Line 1: 100 DUTCH HILL ROAD

Address Line 4: ORANGEBURG, NEW YORK 10962

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	J137-3812 US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PETER C. MICHALOS
SIGNATURE:	/J137-3812US-PCM-pm/
DATE SIGNED:	12/18/2018

Total Attachments: 1

505243407

source=J137-3812US-Asgn#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047810 FRAME: 0790

A Grand State of

COMBINED DECLARATION, POWER OF ATTORNEY and ASSIGNMENT (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)

•	CFR 1.76)							
Title of Invention		В	BROW SHAV	ER				}
As the below	v named inv	entor, I hereby	declare that:	***************************************	: 48.46 ₄		••••••	
This declaration is directed to	{ * * }	The attached	application, or	ξ				
		tiled on	s application or				number	***************************************
The above-ic	dentified ap	plication was n	nade or authori	zed to be n	nade by m	K.		
I believe that	t I am the or	riginal inventor	or an original	joint inven	stor of a cl	aimed inv	ention in tl	he application
I hereby ack 1001 by fine	nowledge the	nat any willful f nment of not me	false statement ore than five (made in th 5) years, or	ús declara both.	tion is pun	ishable un	der 18 U.S.C.
In consider which are her MISHAN & Suite 800, Notitle and intermay issue in or extensions contained in a thereto includitake all such	Angelo Note on Wolson, the attorney deration of (reby acknow SONS, IN- ew York, N rest in and to the United (thereof that said Patents ding but not proceedings	NEY: As a new standard, Reg. No. 22,62 s for Customer One Dollar (\$1. wledged, I here of the invention States, and any at may be issued; and Application is as may be made germent, and the	nd transact all 27,664, Peter (20, Nader Abau No. 21706. O() and other the by assign, common of New Yor Historia above, a reissues, remod or granted, as priority rights a resource for the the common of the common	business in C. Michalos dir. Reg. No valuable co vey, transfe & having a sand assig operate with all right, that States, and all right, and states, and all right, all right, and all right, all rig	the Pater Reg. No S2,537, Mideratio A deliver, place of t Miderations, a Miderations, a	st and Trad 28,643, and Bradi a, the rece , set over a strings and for incation, a continuation interest to in rights an plications, or otherw	lemark Offlohm Zacciety S. Corsipt and addingly est to 230 Fifth exever, my and all main-parts, the invential privilege the right to ise in recover.	fice connected aria, Reg. No sello, Reg. No equacy of and in E. Avenue, entire right, Patents that divisionals ons es relating or recover and ect of next.
LEGAL NAN					· ·			
	Zhang	Wei			Due:	22/ <u>8-72-</u>	13	***************************************
Signature:	张伟	-				***************************************		***************************************
Note: An applicathis form. Use:	cation data si an additional	heef (PTC) HM(14) form for each ad		enninii erii	ndia appe sensi	svitosraii ai	entity, must	t ассотралу

PATENT REEL: 047810 FRAME: 0791

RECORDED: 12/18/2018